
種目 氏名 学年 組 着順 記録 風力
100m 鈴木 　陽大 3 7 4 11”29 +2.1

平野 　仁士 2 13 3 11”33 +1.1
秋山　  　隆 3 9 6 11”41 -0.1
金子　　  元 3 22 2 11”49 -0.3
西山　 蒼真 2 25 4 11”51 +1.6
光澤　 太郎 3 20 5 11”60 +1.9
円谷　 思温 3 36 2 11”69 +2.0
乾　　　晴敦 1 31 2 11”73 +1.8
小林　 裕太 3 30 3 11”76 +0.2
三村　 健太 1 26 5 11”87 -0.5
田邉　 暁正 3 40 1 11”87 -0.1
島野　 雄斗 1 65 1 12”23 -1.9
小松原陽生 1 48 5 12”27 -1.6
山口　 一颯 2 54 2 12”28 -1.0
酒井　 政秀 1 44 3 12”29 -2.7
滝川　 新大 1 55 6 12”32 -0.9
本間　 太智 1 43 2 12”33 -3.4
福村　 颯太 1 56 3 12”34 -1.8
生井　 利明 3 55 7 12”37 -0.9
雨宮 　康太 3 44 4 12”40 -2.7
近藤　 玄隆 1 58 2 12”46 -3.1
森　　　　 幹 3 56 4 12”57 -1.8
髙橋　　  優 1 63 4 12”76 -2.5
小池　 悠真 1 65 7 12”99 -1.9
大西　 壮楽 1 59 3 13”09 -3.6
池田　 敬和 1 69 3 13”14 -2.7
太田　 岳陽 3 7 DNS
西村 　秀星 1 3 DNS
渡辺　 悠太 1 63 DQ,FS

種目 氏名 学年 組 着順 記録 風力
200m 鈴木　 陽大 3 5 2 22”63 +0.9

平野 　仁士 2 12 3 23”33 +2.5
三村　 健太 1 26 4 23”99 ±0.0
乾　　　晴敦 1 30 3 24”32 -0.6
酒井　 政秀 1 31 3 24”60 ±0.0
島野 　雄斗 1 36 2 24”60 +1.1
雨宮　 康太 3 29 5 24”95 +1.2
小松原　陽生 1 38 1 24”96 +2.4
神谷 　康弘 1 34 1 25”06 -0.2
本間 　太智 1 35 3 25”06 -0.6
福村 　颯太 1 39 3 25”33 -0.1
滝川 　新大 1 34 2 25”80 -0.2
髙橋 　　優 1 33 5 26”24 -1.7
太田　 岳陽 3 32 DNS
西村　 秀星 1 23 DNS
光澤　 太郎 3 11 DNS

種目 氏名 学年 組 着順 記録
400m 西山　 蒼真 2 14 2 53”44

田邉　 暁正 3 12 3 54”56
森　　　幹 3 12 6 56”22
小林　 裕太 3 30 2 57”72

種目 氏名 学年 組 着順 記録 風力
110mH 秋山　 隆 3 4 5 16”35 +0.9

種目 氏名 学年 組 着順 記録
400mH 近藤 　玄隆 1 6 4 65”37

生井 　利明 3 6 5 65”39

種目 氏名 組 着順 記録
4×100ｍR 秋山・平野・光澤・鈴木 3 2 44”03

小林・金子・三村・西山 5 1 43”80

種目 氏名 組 着順 記録
4×400mR 西山・秋山・鈴木・光澤 3 4 3’33”37

金子・乾・森・近藤 5 8 3’43”30

種目 氏名 学年 組 着順 記録 風力
走幅跳 大西　 壮楽 1 5 4 5ｍ51 +1.7

小池　 悠真 1 5 10 5ｍ20 +2.7
渡辺　 悠太 1 6 6 5ｍ13 +1.3
池田　 敬和 2 6 9 4ｍ75 +1.0
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